
12 Hours EWC Portimao Autodromo International do Algrave - Portimao (4.592 km)
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Start : 20:00, End : 21:32

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR SP 1:47.564 15 - - 1:47.102

2 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF R1 1:47.674 28 0.110 0.110 1:47.133

3 YART Yamaha Official EWC Team EWC Yamaha YZF R1 1:47.839 24 0.275 0.165 1:47.430

4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:47.926 5 0.362 0.087 1:47.653

5 SRC Kawasaki EWC Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:48.343 12 0.779 0.417 1:47.680

6 MACO RACING Team EWC D Yamaha YZF R1 1:48.412 17 0.848 0.069 1:48.294

7 Parkalgar Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF R1 1:48.493 23 0.929 0.081 1:47.765

8 Team Bolliger Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:48.540 4 0.976 0.047 1:48.267

9 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience SST Yamaha YZF R1 1:48.604 19 1.040 0.064 1:48.427

10 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CBR 1000 RR SP 1:48.681 18 1.117 0.077 1:48.402

11 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:49.169 10 1.605 0.488 1:48.939

12 Team 18 Sapeurs-Pompiers SST D Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:49.270 29 1.706 0.101 1:49.107

13 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST D Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:49.661 19 2.097 0.391 1:49.273

14 TEAM 3ART YAM'AVENUE SST Yamaha YZF R1 1:49.939 25 2.375 0.278 1:49.283

15 Lukoil BMW Motorrad CSEU EWC BMW S1000RR 1:50.087 3 2.523 0.148 1:49.350

16 Voelpker NRT48 by Schubert-Motors SST D BMW S1000RR 1:50.169 11 2.605 0.082 1:49.429

17 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:50.234 20 2.670 0.065 1:49.444

18 TEAM LOUIT MOTO 33 TRAQUEUR SST Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:50.288 3 2.724 0.054 1:49.497

19 AM Moto Racing Competition SST D Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:50.660 19 3.096 0.372 1:50.367

20 TEAM SPORT MOTEUR ACTIF / MOTOPARC 72 SST Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:50.859 8 3.295 0.199 1:50.018

21 GERT 56 HMT by rs speedbikes SST BMW S1000RR 1:51.116 8 3.552 0.257 1:50.782

22 Team R2CL EWC Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:51.119 8 3.555 0.003 1:50.364

23 Ecurie Chrono Sport SST D Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:51.290 27 3.726 0.171 1:50.991

24 Starteam PAM-Racing SST D Suzuki GSX-R 1000 1:51.419 25 3.855 0.129 1:51.285

25 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CBR 1000 RR SP 1:51.776 19 4.212 0.357 1:51.776

26 Team LRP Poland EWC D BMW S1000RR 1:51.823 10 4.259 0.047 1:51.128

27 Slider Endurance SST D Yamaha YZF R1 1:52.052 21 4.488 0.229 1:51.898

28 TECMAS RACING TEAM - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:52.176 10 4.612 0.124 1:51.402

29 Flembbo Leader Team EWC Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:52.650 8 5.086 0.474 1:51.890

30 MOTOS ACTIVES SPORT 14 SST D Kawasaki ZX-10R 1:56.308 28 8.744 3.658 1:55.700
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The Timekeeper 
Pascal Richier

9:39 PM

Clerk of the Course 
Delcio Santos

June 9, 2016 9:47 PM


